
Course Type Long Title Short Title Effective Credits Notes Status

LEAD 499 New Leadership Practice LEADERSHIP PRACTICE AUT/2021 1 DL Approved

ARCHY 309 Change Archaeology of Mainland Southeast Asia MAINLAND SE ASIA WIN/2022 5 Chg prereq; add NW; rmv I&S Pending

JAPAN 343 Change Japanese Language in Society JAPANESE LANG IN SOC SPR/2021 5 Chg desc Pending

BIOL 446 Change Plant Classification and Identification PLANT CLASSIF/IDENT SPR/2021 5 Chg title, desc; was BIOL 317 Pending

BIOL 546 Change Plant Classification and Identification PLANT CLASSIF/IDENT SPR/2021 5 Chg title, desc; was BIOL 517 Pending

DANCE 490 Change Special Studies in Dance SPECIAL STUDIES SPR/2021 1-5, max 20 Chg CR Approved

DANCE 510 Change Chamber Dance Production DANCE PRODUCTION SUM/2021 1-5, max 18 Chg CR Approved

GERMAN
Change 
Prefix German Studies AUT/2020 Chg prefix name Approved

HSTAA 345 Change Making Modern America: Business and Politics BUS & POL MOD AMERCA SPR/2021 5 Chg title, desc Approved

HSTAFM 162 New History of the Islamic World, Fifteenth-Eighteenth Centuries ISLAMIC WORLD 15-18C SPR/2021 5 I&S; DIV Pending

MATH 207 Change Introduction to Differential Equations INTRO TO DIFF EQ AUT/2021 3 Was MATH 307 Approved

MATH 208 Change Matrix Algebra with Applications MATRIX ALGEBRA AUT/2021 3 Was MATH 308 Approved

MATH 209 Change Linear Analysis LINEAR ANALYSIS AUT/2021 3 Chg prereq; was MATH 309 Approved

MATH 224 Change Advanced Multivariable Calculus ADV MULTIVAR CALC AUT/2021 3 Chg title; was MATH 324 Approved
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ARAMIC 202 New Aramaic Texts from Antiquity ARAMAIC TEXTS SPR/2022 5 I&S; VLPA Approved

ARAMIC 522 New Aramaic Texts from Antiquity ARAMAIC TEXTS SPR/2022 5 Approved

STAT 340 Change Introduction to Probability and Mathematical Statistics PROB AND MATH STAT SPR/2021 4 Chg desc, prereq Pending

MGMT 585 New Capstone CAPSTONE SPR/2021 4 Approved

DENTCL 620 New Introduction to Clinical Practice INTRO TO CLINIC PRAC SUM/2021 15 Approved

DENTCL 650 New Integrated National Board Dental Exam Preparation INBDE PREP WIN/2021 1, max 2 Approved

DENTEL 660 New Elective Service Learning Rotation ELECT SERV LRN ROT WIN/2021 6, max 18 Approved

O S 651 New Oral Surgery Rotation at Harborview Medican Center OMS ROTATION AT HMC SPR/2021 2, max 8 Approved

EDC&I 524 Change Seminar in Teacher Education SMNR TEACHER EUDC SPR/2021 3, max 15 Chg CR Approved

EDUC 370 Change Learning Within and Across Settings LRN ACROSS SETTINGS SPR/2021 5 Chg desc Pending

EDUC 750 Change Third Year Internship in School Psychology 3RD YR INT SCH PSYCH AUT/2021 8, max 24 Chg title, desc, CR Pending

CESI 536 New Geometric Road Design for Projects GEO ROAD DESIGN WIN/2022 1 DL Approved

CESI 537 New Introduction to Civil 3D for Project Design INTRO CIVIL 3D DESGN SPR/2021 1 DL Approved

CESI 538 New Introduction to Geographic Information Systems INTRO TO GIS SPR/2021 1 DL Approved

CESI 539 New Introduction to Construction Materials INTRO TO CONST MATLS SUM/2021 1 DL Approved
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E E 556 Retire Anaylzing the Power Grid POWER GRID WIN/2021 4 Approved

E E 566 Retire Computer-Communication Networks II COMPUT-COMM NETS II WIN/2021 3 Approved

E E 571 Retire
High Frequency Circuits and Antennas: Computation of Fields 
and Waves HIGH FREQ CIRCUITS WIN/2021 4 Approved

E E 573 Retire Electromagnetics II ELECTROMAGNETICS II WIN/2021 4 Approved

E E 587 Retire Multimedia Compression and Networking MULTIMEDIA COMP WIN/2021 4 Approved

IND E 548 New Human Performance Modeling HUMAN PERF MODEL WIN/2021 3 Pending

IND E 595 Change Global Integrated Systems Engineering GLBL INT SYS ENGR SPR/2021 4 or 5, max 9 Rmv A A 595 as a jointly-offered course Approved

IND E 596 Change Global Integrated Systems Engineering Project GISE PROJECT SPR/2021 3 Chg prereq; rmv A A 596 as a jointly-offered course Approved

M E 547 New Linear Systems Theory LINEAR SYSTEMS WIN/2021 4 Overlapping with E E 547/A A 547 Pending

FISH 576 New Applied Stock Assessment I APPL STOCK ASSMNT I WIN/2021 2-5, max 5 Not repeatable for credit Pending

FISH 577 New Applied Stock Assessment II APPL STOCK ASSMNT II SPR/2021 2-5, max 5 Not repeatable for credit Pending

ATM S 310 New Programming for Atmospheric Data Analysis PROG ATMOS DATA ANLS SPR/2021 4 NW; overlapping with CSE 163. Pending

ATM S 597 New Directed Discussion and Presentation DIRETED DISC & PRES SPR/2021 1, max 18 Pending

ATM S 601 New Internship INTERNSHIP SPR/2021 1-5, max 10 Approved

FHL 275 New Natural History of the Salish Sea NAT HIST SALISH SEA SPR/2021 5 NW Approved

FHL 468 New Advanced Topics in Ecology and Biomechanics ADV TPC ECOL BIOMCH SUM/2021 9, max 27 Approved

FHL 568 Retire Advanced Topics in Ecology and Biomechanics ADV TPC ECOL BIOMCH WIN/2021 9, max 27 Approved

MARBIO 301 New Hot Topics in Marine Biology HOT TOPICS MAR BIO WIN/2021 1, max 3 NW Pending

COLLEGE OF THE ENVIRONMENT (0-D)

Aquatic and Fishery Sciences 

Atmospheric Sciences
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Marine Biology
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Mechanical Engineering

Industrial and Systems Engineering
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https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fb6d26da5126600265c1731
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OCEAN 430 Retire Biological Oceanography BIO OCEAN WIN/2021 4 Approved

G H 305 Change Global Health and Justice GLOBAL HLTH JUSTICE WIN/2021 3 Chg desc; jointly-offered with LAW 305 Approved

G H 514 Change Global Population Health GLOBAL POP HEALTH SPR/2021 2 or 3 Chg title, desc Approved

G H 531 Change Monitoring and Evaluation of Global Health Programs M&E GLOBL HLTH PROG SPR/2021 3 Chg title, desc, CR; rmv EPI 539 as jointly-offered course Pending

G H 561 Change Tropical Medicine TROPICAL MEDICINE SPR/2021 1 Chg responsible unit (was G H 561); add MED 561 as jointly-offered course Approved

LAW 305 Change Global Health and Justice GLOBAL HLTH JUSTICE WIN/2021 3 Chg desc; jointly-offered with G H 305 Approved

LAW B 544 Retire Civil Litigation in Comparative Context CIV LIT COM CXT WIN/2021 2-4, max 4 Approved

LAW P 551 Change Patent Prosecution and Counseling Practicum PATENT PRACTICUM WIN/2021 4 Chg desc; make permanent course Approved

FAMED 705 New P-Clinical Clerkship in Family Medicine - SeaMar Everett CLCLKFAMED SEAMAREVT SPR/2021 12 Approved

FAMED 706 New P-Clinical Clerkship in Family Medicine - Nampa ID CLCLKFAMED NAMPA ID SPR/2021 12 Approved

FAMED 707 New P-Clinical Clerkship in Family Medicine - Federal Way CLCLKFAMED FEDERALWY SPR/2021 12 Approved

HMS 594 New Capstone I CAPSTONE I SPR/2021 2 Pending

HMS 595 New Capstone II CAPSTONE II SUM/2021 4 Pending

MED 561 Change Tropical Medicine TROPICAL MEDICINE SPR/2021 1 Chg responsible unit (was G H 561); add MED 561 as jointly-offered course Approved

MEDECK 616 Retire P-Advanced Dermatology Clinic - Seattle P-ADV CL DERM SEA WIN/2021 8 Approved

PEDS 611 Change P-UW Youth Clinic P-UW YOUTH CLINIC WIN/2021 1, max 2 Chg title, desc Approved

Pediatrics 

SCHOOL OF PHARMACY (0-P)

Medicine 

INTERSCHOOL OR INTERCOLLEGE PROGRAMS (0-O) 

Global Health 

SCHOOL OF LAW (0-X) 
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MEDCH 552 Change Computational Peptide Design COMP PEPTIDE DESIGN WIN/2021 1 Chg title, desc Pending

BCONSC 321 Retire Conciousness Studies CONSCIOUSNESS STDYS SPR/2021 5 Pending

BCONSC 322 Retire Exploration of Consciousness CONSCIOUSNESS 2 SPR/2021 5 Pending

BCONSC 323 Retire Psychology and Science of Dreams SCIENCE OF DREAMS SPR/2021 5 Pending

BCONSC 325 Retire Mind and Matter MIND AND MATTER SPR/2021 5 Pending

BCONSC 424 Retire Consciousnes and the Natural World ONSC & NAT WORLD SPR/2021 6 Pending

BCONSC 425 Retire Consciousness and Well-Being CONSCNS WELL-BEING SPR/2021 5 Pending

B ACCT 568 New Advanced Accounting and Analytics ADV ACCT ANALYTICS WIN/2021 4 Pending

B BUS 361 Change Intermediate Accounting I INTERMED ACCTG I WIN/2021 5 Chg learning objectives Pending

B BUS 362 Change Intermediate Accounting II INTERMED ACCTG II WIN/2021 5 Chg learning objectives Pending

B BUS 468 New Advaced Accounting and Analytics ADV ACCT ANALYTICS WIN/2021 5 Pending

B CORE 116 Change Discovery Core II: Natural World NATURAL WORLD 2 WIN/2021 5, max 10 Chg CR Approved

BIS 412 New Advanced Data Visualization ADVANCED DATA VIS WIN/2021 5 QSR Pending

B HLTH 412 New Stories that Matter: Narratives of Illness and Healing ILLNESS NARRATIVES WIN/2021 5 VLPA Approved

B HLTH 513 Change Theories and Methods of Teaching and Learning THEO & METHDS TEACH WIN/2021 4 Chg title, CR; was B NURS 513; add overlap with T NURS 513 Approved

TEDADM 580 Change Reflective Seminar for Administrators REF SEMR ADMINISTRTR SUM/2021 1, max 4 Chg CR Approved

Medical Chemistry

BOTHELL CAMPUS (1-V) 

Business Administration

Center for University Studies and Programs

Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences 

School of Nursing and Health Studies

TACOMA CAMPUS (2-Z)

Education

Engineering and Technology

Biological Science
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https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5f7253edc874b40026d4fc98
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5b983622e187d12e00226d03
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5ec42fcea1b5132600270393
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5e8df335f225eb250026b25d
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TME 315 Change Introduction to 3D Modeling, Design, and Analysis INTR 3D MDL DES ANLY SUM/2021 5 Chg CR Approved

TME 435 Change Thermal System Design THERMAL SYSTM DESIGN SUM/2021 4 Chg title, desc, prereq Approved

TGID 320 Change Innovation and Design Studio INN & DESIGN STUDIO WIN/2021 5, max 10 Was T GH 320 Approved

TGID 420 Change Reflexive Design Portfolio REFL DESIGN PORTF SPR/2021 5 Was T GH 420 Approved

TIAS 299 New Classroom to Career CLASSROOM TO CAREER WIN/2021 3 Pending

TPSYCH 450 Change Meditation, Mindfulness, and Health MEDMINDHEALTH SPR/2021 5 Chg title, desc, prereq Pending

Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences 

Global Honors

https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fa2f40dce611e0026472796
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5f6e17ea627ff400269d63d7
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fc7ffaf538ab5002635f31d
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5fc8020277ed7f00262a30d4
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5eb58068ddc2022600a3b9e4
https://uw.kuali.co/cm/#/courses/view/5f872df3ebd06a0027343d0d
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